                   EIU
Loop-IP 6100
High Speed Ethernet Access
Description
The Loop-IP 6100 High Speed Ethernet Interface provides
connectivity from high speed 100 Base-T full duplex
Ethernet to either DS3 or E3 networks.
Ordering Information
To specify options, choose from list below:
Model Description
Loop-IP 6100-DS3 DS3 Ethernet Interface Unit
Loop-IP 6100-E3 E3 Ethernet Interface Unit
Loop-IP 6100-DS3R DS3 Ethernet Interface Unit
with Alarm Relay
Loop-IP 6100-E3R E3 Ethernet Interface Unit
with Alarm Relay
Features
•  100 Base-T full duplex Ethernet in
accordance with IEEE 802.3u via 1